First Regular Session Seventy-fifth General Assembly STATE OF COLORADO

ENGROSSED

LLS NO. R25-0725.01 Patty Amundson x4345

SJR25-001

SENATE SPONSORSHIP

Rodriguez, Coleman, Lundeen

HOUSE SPONSORSHIP

Duran and McCluskie,

Senate Committees

House Committees

	SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION 25-001
101	CONCERNING THE ADOPTION OF THE JOINT RULES AS THE TEMPORARY
102	JOINT RULES OF THE SEVENTY-FIFTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY.
1	Be It Resolved by the Senate of the Seventy-fifth General Assembly
2	of the State of Colorado, the House of Representatives concurring herein:
3	That the Joint Rules of the Senate and House of Representatives
4	of the Seventy-fourth General Assembly be made the temporary Joint
5	Rules of the Senate and House of Representatives of the Seventy-fifth
6	General Assembly